
S. No. Application Number Name of the Applicant D.O.B Father Name Category Department-Discipline Remarks, if any 

1 PhDw202600090 REEMA HALDAR 31-10-2002 RAVIN HALDAR General(UR) AC-Chemistry ____

2 PhDw202600035 MOKSHA KAUSHIK 30-04-2001 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA General(UR) AC-Chemistry ____

3 PhDw202600045 YASHASWINI 24-08-2001 RAJEEV KUMAR RATHI OBC AC-Chemistry ____

4 PhDw202600394 YAMINI YADAV 11/10/2002 MR. DHARAMPAL YADAV OBC AC-Chemistry ____

5 PhDw202600233 SRISHTI RANA 26-06-1993 ANIL KUMAR RANA General(UR) AC-Chemistry ____

6 PhDw202600486 TANYA VATS 21-09-2001 DINESH VATS General(UR) AC-Chemistry ____

7 PhDw202600119 DEEPAKSHI GAUTAM 26-06-1996 ARVIND KUMAR SC AC-Chemistry ____

8 PhDw202600864 VIPIN 4/8/2002 DHARMBIR OBC AC-Chemistry ____

9 PhDw202600378 PRIYANKA ROY 27-04-2001 ASIT ROY General(UR) AC-Chemistry ____

10 PhDw202600906 SAIFA BI 11/3/1996 AYZAZ AHMAD OBC AC-Chemistry ____

11 PhDw202600278 RADHIKA TRIPATHI 7/5/2001 R D TRIPATHI EWS AC-Chemistry ____

12 PhDw202600877 MANOJ PARMAR 19-02-1989 BALBIR SINGH PARMAR OBC AC-Chemistry ____

13 PhDw202600969 HARAHA 11/1/2002 RANDHIR SINGH General(UR) AC-Chemistry ____

14 PhDw202601170 SANTOSH YADAV 5/8/2003 LALMAN YADAV OBC AC-Chemistry ____

15 PhDw202600910 GEETIKA BHATT 31-03-2000 VINOD KUMAR BHATT General(UR) AC-Chemistry ____

16 PhDw202600940 UTKARSH MISHRA 12/4/1998 RAVINDER MISHRA General(UR) AC-Chemistry ____

17 PhDw202600853 SURBHI AGRAWAL 17-10-2001 LAXMI NARAYAN General(UR) AC-Chemistry ____

18 PhDw202600526 SRIJITA CHATTERJEE 11/8/2001 DEBASHISH CHATTERJEE General(UR) AC-Chemistry ____

19 PhDw202601244 NEHA 27-06-2000 SANTRAM OBC AC-Chemistry ____

20 PhDw202601246 NAAZ FATIMA 5/12/2002 ZAFAR ABBAS EWS AC-Chemistry ____

21 PhDw202601286 ANJANA 11/12/1997 RAM KISHAN SC AC-Chemistry ____

22 PhDw202601351 PINAKI PRASAD PRADHAN 1/1/1982 PURNA CHANDRA PRADHAN General(UR) AC-Chemistry ____

23 PhDw202601478 KAUSHIK MISHRA 25-03-2003 RAMSEVAK MISHRA General(UR) AC-Chemistry ____

24 PhDw202600846 SAKSHI SHARMA 13-03-2003 VIKAS SHARMA General(UR) AC-Chemistry ____

25 PhDw202600337 SACHIN VERMA 7/9/2000 RAJESH KUMAR General(UR) AC-Chemistry ____

26 PhDw202601535 LALITA 5/7/2002 OMBEER SINGH EWS AC-Chemistry ____

27 PhDw202600760 ROHIT KUMAR AGARWAL 23-02-1972 RAMESH CHAND AGARWAL General(UR) AC-Chemical Engg ____

S. No. Application Number Name of the Applicant D.O.B Father Name Category Department-Discipline Remarks, if any 

1 PhDw202600107 SAGAR 10/9/2001 PREM General(UR) AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.
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2 PhDw202600364 VISHAL KUMAR 10/12/2000 NAIPAL SINGH General(UR) AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.

3 PhDw202600230 SAGAR 25-12-1998 SATISH KUMAR General(UR) AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.

4 PhDw202600530 SIDHESWAREE SAHU 27-03-2000 GOURA GOVINDA SAHU General(UR) AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.

5 PhDw202600578 TUSHAN DUTTA 6/10/2001 SANTANU DUTTA General(UR) AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.

6 PhDw202600589 SUSHANT PANDIT 1/1/1998 DINESH KUMAR PANDIT General(UR) AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.

7 PhDw202601307 MUSKAN SHARMA 29-08-2001 PARDEEP General(UR) AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.

8 PhDw202601088 NAMIT KUMAR 11/10/1993 SATYANARAYAN PRASAD General(UR) AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.

9 PhDw202601439 NISHANT 15-07-2002 JASMER SINGH General(UR) AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.

10 PhDw202601428 ANUBHAVENDRA ARYA 23-04-2000 DHARMENDRA ARYA General(UR) AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.

11 PhDw202600970 GAURAV INDORIA 9/1/2002 PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA General(UR) AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.

12 PhDw202601449 GAYATHRI NAIR 25-07-2001 MURALEEDHARAN NAIR D General(UR) AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.

13 PhDw202600016 BHAWANA CHAND 30-11-2002 DAYA KANT YADAV OBC AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.

14 PhDw202600351 PRIYANKA 25-04-2002 DHARMENDAR KUMAR OBC AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.

15 PhDw202600370 DIKHSA 31-03-2001 MADAN LAL OBC AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.

16 PhDw202600904 ANIQUE AKHTER 25-10-2000 MD NASIM AKHTER OBC AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.

17 PhDw202601080 ABHILASHA SAINI 1/1/1999 RAMSWAROOP SAINI OBC AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.

18 PhDw202601127 SACHIN DEV 3/4/1995 HARISH CHANDRA YADAV OBC AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.

19 PhDw202600389 KAJAL 10/11/1995 DURGA PRASAD OBC AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.

20 PhDw202601076 RENUKA SONI 30-06-2001 MAHESH KUMAR SONI OBC AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.

21 PhDw202601003 SIMRAN 11/3/2000 RAMESHWAR OBC AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.

22 PhDw202601158 RUCHI YADAV 1/12/2002 RAMLAIS YADAV OBC AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.

23 PhDw202600113 POOJA 17-12-1999 SHIV NARAYAN SHARMA OBC AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.

24 PhDw202600430 BHAWANI SHANKAR PANDEY 7/5/2002 ANIL KUMAR PANDEY EWS AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.

25 PhDw202600528 NEETU 22-04-2001 MAHESH KUMAR EWS AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.

26 PhDw202600483 RITU 16-07-1999 JAGDISH EWS AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.

27 PhDw202600087 AVINASH KUMAR SHUKLA 2/3/2000 RAMKARAN SHUKLA EWS AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.

28 PhDw202600283 SHIVI SHARMA 6/2/2001 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA EWS AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.

29 PhDw202601011 MANJU GAHLAWAT 24-10-1997 SHRI OM EWS AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.
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30 PhDw202601380 KUNAL BISHT 1/10/2002 RAJENDRA SINGH BISHT EWS AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.

31 PhDw202601491 VARANASI SAGAR 28-09-2000 VARANASI MURALIKRISHNA EWS AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.

32 PhDw202600858 HARDIK 13-06-1999 HUKAM CHAND SC AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.

33 PhDw202601097 PAYAL 22-10-2001 MR. GAJRAM SINGH SC AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.

34 PhDw202600225 ABHISHEK KUMAR SEHGAL 6/7/1998 BABLESH KUMAR SC AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.

35 PhDw202600205 VINOD KUMAR BANOTH 17-06-1997 CHANDRU BANOTH ST AP-Physics
Subject to fulfil the minimum eligibility condition of 
qualifying marks.

S. No. Application Number Name of the Applicant D.O.B Father Name Category Department-Discipline Remarks, if any 

1 PhDw202600084 VISHAL RAJ YADAV 30-09-2000 SHADEV YADAV OBC AM-Mathematics
Subject to the production of MSc certificate with minimum 
55% marks

2 PhDw202600285 ANCHAL JAISWAL 16-05-2003 SURESH CHANDRA JAISWAL OBC AM-Mathematics
Subject to the production of Latest  OBC-NCL, MSc 
marksheet and certificate with minimum 55% marks

3 PhDw202600074 ANJALI 15-02-2003 KURA RAM BANSAL General(UR) AM-Mathematics
Subject to the production of MSc marksheet and certificate 
with minimum 55% marks

4 PhDw202600458 ASTHA GOYAL 12/7/1996 JOGENDAR KUMAR General(UR) AM-Mathematics
Subject to the production of MSc certificate with minimum 
55% marks

5 PhDw202600556 KSHITIJ BAHUKHANDI 8/10/2001 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA General(UR) AM-Mathematics
Subject to the production of MSc certificate with minimum 
55% marks

6 PhDw202600391 MANJARI PATHAK 2/7/2003 ANOKHE LAL PATHAK General(UR) AM-Mathematics
Subject to the production of MSc certificate with minimum 
55% marks

7 PhDw202600590 PRINCE DHIMAN 25-09-2003 PAWAN KUMAR OBC AM-Mathematics
Subject to the production of MSc passing certificate and latest 
OBC certificate

8 PhDw202600663 DEVLEENA KASHYAP 18-05-1998 GOBINDA MEDHI General(UR) AM-Mathematics
Subject to the production of MSc passing certificate with 
minimum 55% marks

9 PhDw202600249 ISHANI 16-11-1997 NIRAJ SINGHAL General(UR) AM-Mathematics
Subject to the production of MSc passing certificate with 
minimum 55% marks

10 PhDw202600777 NARESH KUMAR KODAM 13-01-1984 YADAGIRI OBC AM-Mathematics Subject to production of latest OBC-NCL certificate

11 PhDw202600814 UPASANA SHEKHAWAT 17-05-1999 VIRENDRA SINGH General(UR) AM-Mathematics ____

12 PhDw202600620 KM PREETI 10/4/1996 MAHAVIR SINGH General(UR) AM-Mathematics ____

13 PhDw202600732 HARSHITA GUPTA 3/6/2000 RAJIV GUPTA EWS AM-Mathematics ____

14 PhDw202600775 LAKITA 16-07-2001 MR. NARENDER General(UR) AM-Mathematics ____

15 PhDw202600870 YOGESH GOSWAMI 22-09-2002 PREM NATH GOSWAMI OBC AM-Mathematics
Subject to production of latest Non-CL OBC certificate and 
MSc passing certificate

16 PhDw202600926 ADITI 22-10-2002 VIVEK AHUJA EWS AM-Mathematics
Subject to the production of MSc passing marksheet & 
certificate with minimum 55% marks

17 PhDw202600531 SANGEETA 25-06-2001 NARESH KUMAR General(UR) AM-Mathematics
Subject to the production of MSc passing marksheet & 
certificate with minimum 55% marks

18 PhDw202600939 NISHTHA SHARMA 8/7/2001 KAILASH CHANDRA General(UR) AM-Mathematics
Subject to the production of MSc passing certificate with 
minimum 55% marks

19 PhDw202601027 ANJALI SINGH 22-01-2003 SATISH KUMAR SINGH General(UR) AM-Mathematics
Subject to the production of MSc passing marksheet & 
certificate with minimum 55% marks

20 PhDw202600380 EKTA PRAJAPATI 21-01-2003 ANIL KUMAR PRAJAPATI OBC AM-Mathematics
Subject to the production of MSc passing certificate with 
minimum 55% marks

21 PhDw202600816 ANUJA 20-06-2002 PARVEEN KUMAR General(UR) AM-Mathematics ____

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT APPLIED MATHEMATICS
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22 PhDw202600842 SHALVI 25-03-2003 BRIJ LAL SC AM-Mathematics
Subject to the production of MSc passing certificate with 
minimum 55% marks

23 PhDw202600747 SHIKHA SHISHODIYA 16-01-1981 RANVEER SINGH General(UR) AM-Mathematics
Subject to the production of MSc passing certificate with 
minimum 55% marks

24 PhDw202601167 JAYA KHUSHBOO 20-06-2000 RAKESH KUMAR General(UR) AM-Mathematics
Subject to the production of MSc marksheet & passing 
certificate with minimum 55% marks

25 PhDw202600960 AKRITI PATEL 14-08-1999 RAM CHANDRA OBC AM-Mathematics
Subject to the production of MSc marksheet & passing 
certificate with minimum 55% marks & Latest Non-CL OBC 
certificate

26 PhDw202600518 MANSI 22-11-2002 RAJESH KHOKHAR General(UR) AM-Mathematics
Subject to the production of MSc passing certificate with 
minimum 55% marks

27 PhDw202601234 AKANSHA SINGH 15-02-2002 SAMOD KUMAR General(UR) AM-Mathematics ____

28 PhDw202601245 TRISHA 10/4/2001 RAKESH KUMAR General(UR) AM-Mathematics
Subject to the production of MSc passing certificate with 
minimum 55% marks

29 PhDw202600218 PRIYANSHU YADAV 9/9/2003 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV OBC AM-Mathematics
Subject to the production of MSc marksheet & passing 
certificate with minimum 55% marks & Latest Non-CL OBC 
certificate

30 PhDw202600092 SHAILLY 13-11-2002 SATISH CHAND General(UR) AM-Mathematics
Subject to the production of MSc passing certificate with 
minimum 55% marks

31 PhDw202601277 MOHD RIHAN 25-04-1996 MOHD IQBAL OBC AM-Mathematics ____

32 PhDw202601290 TANYA GAHLOT 14-08-1999 MR. SHAILESH KUMAR General(UR) AM-Mathematics ____

33 PhDw202601298 RAGHAV SUNDHAN 3/11/2000 RAJESH KUMAR General(UR) AM-Mathematics ____

34 PhDw202601283 JYOTI YADAV 22-03-1999 VIRENDER SINGH OBC AM-Mathematics ____

35 PhDw202601309 POOJA KUMARI 12/1/1997 SHIVJEE PRASAD General(UR) AM-Mathematics
Subject to the production of MSc passing certificate with 
minimum 55% marks

36 PhDw202601325 ASHIKA SONI 18-11-2002 ATUL SONI OBC AM-Mathematics
Subject to the production of MSc passing certificate with 
minimum 55% marks

37 PhDw202601371 NIDHI THAKUR 26-02-2002 KARAMJEET SINGH General(UR) AM-Mathematics
Subject to the production of MSc passing certificate with 
minimum 55% marks

38 PhDw202601385 VARSHA RANI 10/5/2000 SATYAWAN SINGH OBC AM-Mathematics
Subject to the production of MSc passing certificate with 
minimum 55% marks & Latest Non-CL OBC certificate

39 PhDw202601422 PRACHI RATHI 15-03-2002 SATNARYAN General(UR) AM-Mathematics ____

40 PhDw202600280 GEETIKA SINGH 11/6/2003 CHARAN SINGH General(UR) AM-Mathematics
Subject to the production of MSc passing certificate with 
minimum 55% marks

41 PhDw202601485 MALLIKA BISHT 5/9/2000 MAHAVIR SINGH BISHT General(UR) AM-Mathematics
Subject to the production of MSc passing certificate with 
minimum 55% marks

42 PhDw202600346 ABHISHEK KUMAR 10/5/1999 ANIL KUMAR OBC AM-Mathematics
Subject to the production of MSc passing certificate with 
minimum 55% marks

43 PhDw202600701 ALIVA PATTANAIK 30-07-2001 AMULYA KUMAR PATTANAIK General(UR) AM-Mathematics
Subject to the production of MSc marksheet & passing 
certificate with minimum 55% marks

44 PhDw202600564 ABHISHEK KUMAR DUBEY 23-02-2002 SANTOSH DUBEY General(UR) AM-Mathematics
Subject to the production of MSc passing certificate with 
minimum 55% marks

45 PhDw202600983 KHUSHBOO SAGAR 14-06-1999 BABULAL SAGAR SC AM-Mathematics
Subject to the production of MSc passing certificate with 
minimum 55% marks

46 PhDw202601321 KRISHNA CHANDRA SHULKA 1/1/1990 CHHEDI LAL SHUKLA EWS AM-Mathematics
Subject to the production of MSc passing certificate with 
minimum 55% marks

S. No. Application Number Name of the Applicant D.O.B Father Name Category Department-Discipline Remarks, if any 

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT BIOTECHNOLOGY
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1 PhDw202600088 TANYA SHRIVASTAVA 14-07-1999 RAJESH KUMAR General(UR) BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure 

2 PhDw202600112 PRAFFUL KUMAR MEENA 18-07-2001 RAMCHARAN MEENA ST BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure and valid ST Certificate 

3 PhDw202600156 SHILPI MISHRA 5/8/2004 ANIL MISHRA General(UR) BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure 

4 PhDw202600040 INDERPREET SINGH 16-10-2001 ARVIND SINGH General(UR) BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure 

5 PhDw202600058 SATYA NARAYAN PARIDA 2/7/1998
BIRANCHI NARAYAN 
UDANDARAY

General(UR) BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure 

6 PhDw202600139 KARAMVEER KAUR 24-11-2000 PARGAT SINGH OBC BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure and valid OBC Certificate 

7 PhDw202600612 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 30-12-2000 SHYAM NARAYAN OJHA General(UR) BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure 

8 PhDw202600069 DIPTI RANJAN 25-11-2000 SHIV PRASAD SC BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure and valid SC Certificate 

9 PhDw202600550 KHUSHI THAKUR 16-02-2003 GOPAL SINGH General(UR) BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure 

10 PhDw202600726 AVNEE CHAUHAN 24-02-2000 AJAY KUMAR CHAUHAN General(UR) BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure 

11 PhDw202600332 SUBHAJIT BAKSHI 19-12-2000 KAJAL BAKSHI General(UR) BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure 

12 PhDw202600811 AKANKSHA SRIVASTAVA 13-03-2002 MANOJ KUMAR General(UR) BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure 

13 PhDw202600734 MARMIK CHAUHAN 18-09-2000 PARMO KUMAR SINGH OBC BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure and valid OBC Certificate 

14 PhDw202600975 ANCY S R 6/4/2001 SAJI KUMAR K OBC BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure and valid OBC Certificate 

15 PhDw202601001 ELESWETA SAHOO 26-03-1998 PRAVAKAR SAHOO General(UR) BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure 

16 PhDw202600913 SUVVA SIDDARDHA 5/6/1999 SUVVA PRABHAKAR RAO SC BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure and valid SC Certificate 

17 PhDw202601023 BHAVIKA YADAV 11/8/2000 PURAN SINGH OBC BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure 

18 PhDw202601138 VISHWAJEET ROY 19-03-1998 KAMAL CHANDRA ROY SC BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure and valid SC Certificate 

19 PhDw202601199 VARSHA 11/12/2000 PRATAP SINGH General(UR) BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure 

20 PhDw202601205 PREETI 12/9/2001 UMESH CHAND General(UR) BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure 

21 PhDw202600705 NAMRATA SHARMA 3/7/2000 SATYA PRAKASH OBC BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure and valid OBC Certificate 

22 PhDw202601055 ARUKSHITA TYAGI 25-10-2000 RAJIV KUMAR TYAGI General(UR) BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure 

23 PhDw202600702 YARIKIPATI SUDHARANI 29-05-1992 Y PARADESI KUMAR SC BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure and valid SC Certificate 

24 PhDw202600989 NAVIDITA 31-07-2001 SURESH KUMAR SC BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure and valid SC Certificate 

25 PhDw202601366 POOJA VASWANI 2/11/1997 DHARAMPAL VASWANI General(UR) BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure 

26 PhDw202601434 ANJANI 13-03-2002 CHANDRA PRAKASH SINGH SC BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure and valid SC Certificate 

27 PhDw202600736 DISHA MISHRA 20-12-1996 ADESH CHANDRA General(UR) BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure 

28 PhDw202601431 ABHILIPSA BHOI 5/7/2001 LAXMAN BHOI ST BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure and ST Certificate
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29 PhDw202601465 SHIVAM SHANTNU SHARMA 2/10/1995 SATISH KUMAR SHARMA General(UR) BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure 

30 PhDw202601508 LAVANYA PATHAK 27-03-2001 KRISHNA KUMAR PATHAK General(UR) BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure 

31 PhDw202600873 DIPTI DUBEY 23-11-2000 VINOD KUMAR DUBEY General(UR) BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure 

32 PhDw202601533 SAKSHI SRIVASTAVA 24-08-1998 ARUN PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA General(UR) BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure 

33 PhDw202600681 ESHAA BASUMATARY 8/11/2002 PRASANTA BASUMATARY ST BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure and ST Certificate

34 PhDw202601489 DISHA MISHRA 20-12-1996 ADESH CHANDRA General(UR) BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure 

35 PhDw202600490 PAWAN BAIRWA 18-07-1999 HEERA LAL BAIRWA SC BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure and SC Certificate

36 PhDw202600180 NEERU RANI 23-08-1993 CHAND SINGH General(UR) BT-Biotechnology
Eligible for screening test subject to submission of proofs as 
per brochure and submission of NOC and Current 
employment Proof as per part time requirment 

S. No. Application Number Name of the Applicant D.O.B Father Name Category Department-Discipline Remarks, if any 

1 PhDw202600783 SACHIN RATHI 4/3/1981 C.P. RATHI General(UR) DESIGN Provisionally eligible

2 PhDw202601102 NIHARIKA SRIVASTAVA 23-02-2000 SANJAY KUMAR General(UR) DESIGN Provisionally eligible

3 PhDw202601101 ANIRUDH CHAUHAN 2/2/1996 AMAN SINGH CHAUHAN General(UR) DESIGN Provisionally eligible, Subject to verifcation of PG  marks

4 PhDw202600968 PIYALI SIL 28-05-1981 B CHAKRABORTY General(UR) DESIGN Provisionally eligible
5 PhDw202601398 NOKIL SINGH 18-06-1985 SRI MAN SINGH SC DESIGN Provisionally eligible

6 PhDw202600988 SAURABHI GAURAV 20-09-1990 PRABHU DAYAL SC DESIGN Provisionally eligible

7 PhDw202601459 ABHISHEK DAHIYA 3/5/1994 SURENDER KUMAR General(UR) DESIGN Provisionally eligible

8 PhDw202601531 KRISHNAPRAKASH K 22-03-1998 PRAKASAN K T OBC DESIGN Provisionally eligible

S. No. Application Number Name of the Applicant D.O.B Father Name Category Department-Discipline Remarks, if any 

1 PhDw202600807 NISHA PANCHAL 02-02-1993 SAHIB SINGH General(UR) DSM ____
2 PhDw202600907 RAHUL KUMAR 25-08-1986 RAJENDRA PRASAD MAHTO OBC DSM subject to latest OBC-NCL proof
3 PhDw202600843 ANJANI KUMAR MISHRA 17-06-1982 KAMLESH MISHRA General(UR) DSM ____
4 PhDw202600079 ANJALI MISHRA 23-08-2002 SUDHIR MISHRA General(UR) DSM ____
5 PhDw202600657 AMAN SHARMA 10-05-1999 PRABHAKAR SHARMA General(UR) DSM subject to fulfilment of eligibility of Employment Status

6 PhDw202600513 PIYUSH PRANSHU 03-01-1993 MOHAN KUMAR SINGH General(UR) DSM ____

7 PhDw202600972 ANKUR NAWANI 09-06-1984 LT G C NAWANI General(UR) DSM
Subject to fulfilment of minimum eligibility criteria/ Ineligible 
for IWP

8 PhDw202600865 ARUSHI 14-01-2001 RAJESH General(UR) DSM ____
9 PhDw202601296 VISHNUKANT SHUKLA 30-11-1994 DOODH NATH SHUKLA EWS DSM subject to availability of Valid EWS certificate

10 PhDw202601444 ARZOO GARG 26-05-2000 VISHNUDUTT GARG General(UR) DSM
Subject to fulfilment of minimum eligibility criteria (CGPA to 
Percentage conversion not available)

11 PhDw202600073 PUJA SAHA 14-06-2000 PARIMAL CHANDRA SAHA General DSM ____

12 PhDw202600232 VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA 03-04-1993 RAJENDRA SHARMA OBC DSM subject to latest OBC-NCL certificate 

13 PhDw202600287 AMARENDAR.J 27-05-1990 JAKKULA VENKAIAH SC DSM ____

14 PhDw202600340 RAVITA WADHWA 14-05-1973 J L WADHWA General DSM subject to fulfilment of eligibility of Employment Status

15 PhDw202600508 KAILASH TALREJA 22-04-1999 OMPRAKASH TALREJA General(UR) DSM
____

DESIGN

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT DELHI SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT
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16 PhDw202600264 RUEBEN VICTOR 11-01-2000 AJAY VICTOR General(UR) DSM ____

17 PhDw202600475 AYUSH AWASTHI 04-04-2002 MADAN KISHOR AWASTHI General(UR) DSM ____

18 PhDw202600572 AQUIB SIRAJ 10-07-1986 SIRAJUDDIN General(UR) DSM ____

19 PhDw202600464 SHUBHAM KUMAR 06-04-1999 SHRIBHAGWAN SHARMA EWS DSM subject to availability of Valid EWS certificate

20 PhDw202600729 ISHITA PATWAL 25-04-2001 ASHOK KUMAR PATWAL GENERAL DSM ____
21 PhDw202601126 LAXMI NARAYAN VYAS 14-08-1986 GIRRAJ SHARAN General(UR) DSM ____
22 PhDw202601198 SPARSH BHARGAV 31-12-1995 SANJEEV KUMAR SHARMA General(UR) DSM ____

23 PhDw202600992 ANSU MISHRA 30-03-1995 MURLIDHAR MISHRA General(UR) DSM ____

24 PhDw202600145 NITISH DAS 04-05-2000 GANGA DAS OBC DSM Subject to Valid OBC NCL Certificate

25 PhDw202600778 SAUMYA MISHRA 09-12-1999 SURYA KANT MISHRA General(UR) DSM
Subject to fulfilment of minimum eligibility criteria (CGPA to 
Percentage conversion not available)

26 PhDw202600482 ASHU SHARMA 28-12-1980 LATE SHRI G S CHHABRA General(UR) DSM Eligible subject to degree approved by relevant authority

27 PhDw202601278 SHELIKA ARORA 30-03-1980 DEVINDER KUMAR ARORA General(UR) DSM
Subject to fulfilment of minimum eligibility criteria (CGPA to 
Percentage conversion not available) IWP not eligible

28 PhDw202600451 MAHI SAMI SIDDIQUI 10-08-1999 SAMIUDDIN AZAD OBC DSM
Subject to fulfilment of minimum eligibility criteria (CGPA to 
Percentage conversion not available) Subject to Valid OBC 
NCL Certificate

29 PhDw202600833 PEER TARIQ IQBAL 18-03-1996 PEER MUHAMMAD AFZAL General(UR) DSM
Subject to fulfilment of minimum eligibility criteria (CGPA to 
Percentage conversion not available)

30 PhDw202600149 TANNU SINGH 18-01-2000 RAVINDER SINGH GENERAL DSM
Subject to fulfilment of minimum eligibility criteria (PG 
MARKS NOT AVAILABLE)

31 PhDw202600715 LAXMIKANT BHAMARE 02-09-1978 SENADHISH BHAMARE GENERAL DSM

Subject to fulfilment of minimum eligibility criteria (PG 
Degree details not available), Not Eligible as per IWP 
Candidate eligibility criteria laid down on page 15-16 of PhD 
brochure (Session January 26)

32 PhDw202600175 SHERISSA RAINA 09-02-1992 SANJAY RAINA General(UR) DSM
Subject to fulfilment of minimum eligibility criteria (CGPA to 
Percentage conversion not available); subject to fulfilment of 
eligibility of Employment Status.

33 PhDw202600480 RIDA BATOOL 16-12-1991 ZILLAY HASNAIN GENERAL DSM
subject to fulfilment of minimum eligibility criteria and 
subject to degree approved by relevant authority. (PG marks 
not available- ineligible for IWP)

S. No. Application Number Name of the Applicant D.O.B Father Name Category Department-Discipline Remarks, if any 

1 PhDw202600476 SHARIQA ALI 3/4/1995 AFTAB ALI KHAN General(UR) Civil Engineering ____

2 PhDw202600974 KULDEEP BHATT 8/1/1985 TARA CHAND BHATT General(UR) Civil Engineering ____

3 PhDw202600217 BALVANT SWAROOP 2/7/1998 RAM SWAROOP SC Civil Engineering ____

4 PhDw202601498 TARANPREET KAUR 27-03-1995 KAMALJIT SINGH NARA General(UR) Civil Engineering ____

S. No. Application Number Name of the Applicant D.O.B Father Name Category Department-Discipline Remarks, if any 

1 PhDw202600031 VIKAS MAURYA 8/6/2000 RAJU MAURYA OBC CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents

2 PhDw202600036 PRATEEK CHHIKARA 20-12-2001 BIJENDER SINGH CHHIKARA General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents

3 PhDw202600093 BISWAJIT DAS 8/4/1998 KANDU DAS SC CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents

4 PhDw202600108 MADHAV KANT BHARDWAJ 14-06-1997 ASHUTOSH BHARDWAJ General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
5 PhDw202600144 VIJENDRA SINGH 3/5/1997 MANBAR SINGH General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
6 PhDw202600154 NANI YALU 7/6/1991 NANI CHAILANG ST CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

CIVIL ENGINEERING
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7 PhDw202600166 SHANKAR 4/6/2000 RAMGOPAL General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
8 PhDw202600181 MONIKA SHARMA 5/7/1998 RAM PRAKASH SHARMA General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
9 PhDw202600193 SUSHANT JOSHI 3/3/2003 NAVEEN JOSHI General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
10 PhDw202600248 SWETA JAIN 15-12-1996 KULBHUSHAN JAIN General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
11 PhDw202600343 SWEETY 28-02-1992 KARTAR SINGH General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
12 PhDw202600344 RAVI CHOWDHARY 9/4/1978 LATE SHRI RAM NARAIN SC CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
13 PhDw202600358 MARIA AFZAL 5/1/1988 AFZAL AHMAD General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents

14 PhDw202600392 JYOYI TAILOR 25-08-1991 SHYAM SUNDER TAILOR OBC CSE
1. Subject to Production of valid NCL Certificate
2. Subject to Verification of Original Documents

15 PhDw202600406 PRIYANKA SINGH 23-10-1997 YATENDRA SINGH OBC CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
16 PhDw202600423 LALTESH 8/6/1998 SURESH SC CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
17 PhDw202600450 KANIKA 12/6/2002 ANIL KUMAR TONDAK General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
18 PhDw202600456 NOOR YESHFEEN 31-01-1999 SHABBIR AHMAD General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
19 PhDw202600461 CHANDERSHEKHAR 13-10-2000 DEEN DAYAL General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
20 PhDw202600532 SPARSH KRISHAN GOUTTAM 29-09-2001 ANURAG GOUTTAM EWS CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
21 PhDw202600585 MEGHA SHARMA 12/6/1997 SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA OBC CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
22 PhDw202600601 DAKSH 17-06-1999 KANWAL KRISHAN General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
23 PhDw202600651 CHAITANYA KAPOOR 30-10-2001 RAM PRAKASH KAPOOR General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
24 PhDw202600695 SWATI GUPTA 22-12-1986 R B GUPTA General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
25 PhDw202600719 ISHU CHUADHARY 9/9/1990 BALKISHAN General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents

26 PhDw202600725 SOUMILI GAYEN 14-05-2000 SURAJIT GAYEN OBC CSE
1. Subject to Production of valid NCL Certificate 
2. Subject to Verification of Original Documents

27 PhDw202600727 GAUTAM PRASAD 11/1/2002 RAJESHWAR PRASAD General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
28 PhDw202600740 AVNEET KAUR 14-05-1987 Y P SINGH General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
29 PhDw202600748 SANKULP KHERA 29-11-1997 AMIT KHERA General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
30 PhDw202600761 JINAL GUPTA 5/7/2003 MITHILESH KUMAR General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
31 PhDw202600762 ANITA KUMARI 30-12-1987 SHEODEEP SINGH General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
32 PhDw202600792 SASHWAT RANJAN SHUKLA 13-01-2000 DR. S K SHUKLA General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
33 PhDw202600795 NIGAM KUMARI 4/4/1998 BALMIKI PRASHAD SINGH General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
34 PhDw202600801 SWATI REHAL 11/1/1994 HANS RAJ SC CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
35 PhDw202600852 DAISY 21-01-2003 TAUAB KHAN General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
36 PhDw202600856 SIMRAN AWASTHI 6/4/2002 UMESH CHANDRA AWASTHI General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
37 PhDw202600867 SHRUTI YADAV 27-06-1996 SUBHASH YADAV OBC CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
38 PhDw202600892 NUPUR DANG 23-03-1993 CHANDRA SHEKHAR WALIA General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
39 PhDw202600962 KIRTI JAIN 7/1/1994 PRAVEEN JAIN General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
40 PhDw202600965 TANU SHREE 4/1/1986 SURESH CHANDRA General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
41 PhDw202600991 ISHAN RATHI 4/7/1999 SOMPAL SINGH RATHI General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
42 PhDw202601002 MOHAMMAD AAKIL 23-10-2003 ANWAR ALI OBC CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
43 PhDw202601005 KHUSHI JINDAL 27-06-2002 KRISHAN GOPAL General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
44 PhDw202601026 SHIVANSH MEHTA 10/2/2000 SANJEEV MEHTA General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
45 PhDw202601028 SAVEE GUPTA 27-05-2002 SANDEEP GUPTA General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
46 PhDw202601061 MUNAGALA VINEELA 30-07-1997 MUNAGALA RAGHAVA REDDY General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
47 PhDw202601066 DIKSHA SINGH 5/3/2004 MR.AJAY SINGH General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
48 PhDw202601179 PRIYANKA SUYAL 25-07-1993 DEVI DATT SUYAL General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
49 PhDw202601203 RADHA 24-08-1990 JAGDISH SINGH OBC CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
50 PhDw202601259 LATIKA CHOUDHARY 9/12/2000 DEVENDER KUMAR General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
51 PhDw202601274 ANCHAL GAUTAM 12/6/1999 JAI BHAGWAN GAUTAM SC CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
52 PhDw202601285 SUHAIL RASHID WANI 5/4/1998 AB RASHID WANI General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
53 PhDw202601287 PRATIBHA GAUTAM 1/9/1990 PURSHOTAM DASS General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
54 PhDw202601311 HARSHIT KUMAR 9/7/2021 MUKESH KUMAR General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
55 PhDw202601312 JYOTI 20-02-2001 RAJENDER SINGH General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents

56 PhDw202601337 KUSHAL CHOWDHURY 16-09-1997 KUNAL CHOWDHURY General(UR) CSE
1. Not Eligible under IWP Category
2. Subject to Verification of Original Documents

57 PhDw202601388 ABHISHEK SHARMA 20-03-2001 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
58 PhDw202601401 PRABHLEEN KAUR 7/7/1997 JASBIR SINGH General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents

59 PhDw202601406 ASHISH AGGARWAL 31-12-1990 RAJESH AGGARWAL General(UR) CSE
1. Not Eligible under IWP Category
2. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
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60 PhDw202601421 ROSHNI AFSHAN 5/9/1996 MOHAMMAD ISA General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
61 PhDw202601432 ISHITA SREEJETH 29-12-2002 R SREEJETH General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
62 PhDw202601468 SHREELA PAREEK 9/2/1991 SANJAY PAREEK General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
63 PhDw202601482 ABHISHEK YADAV 1/2/2002 DEVENDRA KUMAR YADAV OBC CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents
64 PhDw202601502 AASHI YADAV 25-10-1999 RAKESH YADAV General(UR) CSE 1. Subject to Verification of Original Documents

65 PhDw202601514 AVIJIT TEWARY 12/2/1996 PRABIR TEWARY General(UR) CSE
1. Not Eligible under IWP Category
2. Subject to Verification of Original Documents

S. No. Application Number Name of the Applicant D.O.B Father Name Category Department-Discipline Remarks, if any 

1 PhDw202600129 GULRUKH 04-08-1976 MR SYED TAHMEED ALI General(UR) ECE
Provisionally Eligible (Subjected to verification of  of B.Tech 
and M.Tech Marksheets and percentage as per Minimum 
Eligibility Criteria)

2 PhDw202600273 SISTA SOWMYA LAKSHMI 13-08-1999 DR S S MURTHY General(UR) ECE
Provisionally Eligible (Subjected to verification of  of B.Tech 
Marksheets and percentage as per Minimum Eligibility 
Criteria)

3 PhDw202600290 RAMANPREET VIRDI 08-11-1992
JASBIR SINGH

General(UR) ECE Provisionally Eligible

4 PhDw202600383 PIYUSH 08-10-1998
BIRENDRA PRASAD SINGH 
KESHRI

OBC ECE
Provisionally Eligible (Subjected to verification of  of B.Tech  
Marksheets and percentage as per Minimum Eligibility 
Criteria and verification of NCL Certificate)

5 PhDw202600876 DEEPAK DUHAN 27-02-1988 WAZIR SINGH General(UR) ECE
Provisionally Eligible (Subjected to submission of NOC from 
present Employer)

6 PhDw202600431 MADHU 11-11-1996 DEVENDRA NATH YADAV OBC ECE
Provisionally Eligible (Subjected to verification of  of B.Tech  
Marksheets and percentage as per Minimum Eligibility 
Criteria)

7 PhDw202600565 KISHAN GOPAL 18-03-1992 ANIL KUMAR General(UR) ECE
Provisionally Eligible (Subjected to submission of  Experience 
Certificate and NOC from present Employer)

8 PhDw202600753 MUKUL 15-03-1994 SHRIBHAGWAN General(UR) ECE
Provisionally Eligible (Subjected to verification of of B.Tech 
and M.Tech Marksheets and percentage as per Minimum 
Eligibility Criteria, Gate Score Card not Provided)

9 PhDw202601155 KARABI KALITA 25-11-1981 KANAK CHANDRA KALITA General(UR) ECE
Provisionally Eligible (Subjected to submission of NOC from 
present Employer, Gate Score Card not Provided)

10 PhDw202600415 SOURAV KUMAR NAWANI 7/12/1998 ASHOK KUMAR NAWANI General(UR) ECE
Provisionally Eligible (Subjected to verification of  of B.Tech  
Marksheets and percentage as per Minimum Eligibility 
Criteria)

11 PhDw202600438 MEENU GANGWAR 10/8/1989 LALTA PRASAD OBC ECE
Provisionally Eligible (Subjected to verification of  of B.Tech  
Marksheets and percentage as per Minimum Eligibility 
Criteria and verification of OBC-NCL Certificate)

12 PhDw202601469 APURVA GUPTA 3/9/1990 PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA General(UR) ECE
Provisionally Eligible (Subjected to verification of  of B.Tech 
and M.Tech Marksheets and percentage as per Minimum 
Eligibility Criteria)

13 PhDw202600102 SUKANYA SINGH 18-05-1992 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR General(UR) ECE
Provisionally Eligible (Subjected to submission of NOC from 
Present Employer)

14 PhDw202601206 RUCHIKA KAUSHIK 25-05-1992 MUKUT NATH KAUSHIK General(UR) ECE

Provisionally Eligible (Subjected to verification of of B.Tech 
and M.Tech Marksheets and percentage as per Minimum 
Eligibility Criteria and verification of UGC NET certificate 
validity, which is valid until 12-04-2025.)

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
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S. No. Application Number Name of the Applicant D.O.B Father Name Category Department-Discipline Remarks, if any 

1 PhDw202600369 VERTIKA JAIN 28-08-1986 AKHILESH KUMAR JAIN General(UR) EE-Electrical Engineering ____

2 PhDw202600723 VAISHALI GUPTA 13-08-1981 LATE MR.VINOD PAL General(UR) EE-Electrical Engineering ____

3 PhDw202601070 DIKSHA KUSHWAHAE 21-06-1994 VIJAY KUMAR General(UR) EE-Electrical Engineering ____

4 PhDw202601161 ANJUL KUMAR 7/4/1997 VINOD General(UR) EE-Electrical Engineering ____

5 PhDw202601012 SHABNAM KHATOON 12/7/2001 MANJUR ALAM ANSARI OBC EE-Electrical Engineering ____

6 PhDw202601273 SHALINI 30-04-1986 RAJENDRA PRASAD OBC EE-Electrical Engineering ____

7 PhDw202601338 KRISHAN KANT KUMAR 3/11/2001 BAASDEV SAHNI OBC EE-Electrical Engineering ____

8 PhDw202601328 JAHNAVI 30-09-1994 VIJAY PRATAP SINGH General(UR) EE-Electrical Engineering ____

9 PhDw202601224 SAVITRI SHARMA 20-04-1991 UMA SHANKER SHARMA General(UR) EE-Electrical Engineering ____

10 PhDw202601517 ATIRAJ ANAND 28-04-2002 HANUMAN PRASAD SC EE-Electrical Engineering ____

11 PhDw202600956 RAMANJANEYULU GALI 4/5/1984 VENGALARAO General(UR) EE-Electrical Engineering PT, Gate Score card not attached

S. No. Application Number Name of the Applicant D.O.B Father Name Category Department-Discipline Remarks, if any 

1 PhDw202600162 SHILPI MISHRA 5/8/2004 ANIL MISHRA General(UR) Environmental Engineering ____

2 PhDw202600819 APOORVA KUSHWAHA 5/12/1994 ARUN KUMAR OBC Environmental Engineering ____

3 PhDw202600935 MEGHA TIWARI 10/9/2001 PAWAN KUMAR TIWARI EWS Environmental Engineering ____

4 PhDw202601208 VISHWNATH PRATAP SINGH 12/7/1995 VEERENDRA SINGH SC Environmental Engineering ____

5 PhDw202600539 SARFARAZ ALAM KHAN 16-02-1986 MR. AZIZ MOHAMMAD KHAN OBC Environmental Engineering ____

6 PhDw202601436 POOJA VASWANI 2/11/1997 DHARAMPAL VASWANI General(UR) Environmental Engineering ____

7 PhDw202601213 SHIVAM SHANTNU SHARMA 2/10/1995 SATISH KUMAR SHARMA General(UR) Environmental Engineering ____

S. No. Application Number Name of the Applicant D.O.B Father Name Category Department-Discipline Remarks, if any 

1 PhDw202600356 JAKKULA SNOTHASWINI 25-06-1992 J.VENKAIAH SC Mechanical Engineering ____

2 PhDw202600596 ISHRAT NIGAR 1/6/2000 ATEEQ AHMAD EWS Mechanical Engineering ____

3 PhDw202600643 AMAN 10/7/1998 AMAR SINGH SC Mechanical Engineering ____

4 PhDw202600790 DEEP SIKHA 15-04-1991 RAM VINOD SINGH General(UR) Mechanical Engineering ____

5 PhDw202600226 RAKSHIT MONGA 14-08-2002 ANIL KUMAR MONGA General(UR) Mechanical Engineering ____

6 PhDw202601124 NIRANJAN KUMAR 3/7/1989 KEDAR General(UR) Mechanical Engineering ____

7 PhDw202601150 SAKSHI GAUTAM 7/11/1990 VEER SINGH GAUTAM SC Mechanical Engineering ____

8 PhDw202601087 SHAH ALAM 4/7/1994 ISLAM OBC Mechanical Engineering ____

9 PhDw202601182 JATIN KUMAR 25-09-1993 GOVIND SINGH SC Mechanical Engineering ____

10 PhDw202600345 SANDEEP KARNWAL 5/4/1983 GAJAY SINGH SC Mechanical Engineering ____

11 PhDw202601221 SOUHARD NARANG 23-12-1998 CHETAN VERMA General(UR) Mechanical Engineering ____

12 PhDw202600115 BHUSHAN KUMAR 7/9/1979 SHOBHE LAL SAH OBC Mechanical Engineering ____

13 PhDw202600148 JIGYASA SINGH 6/12/1999 JEEOOT SINGH General(UR) Mechanical Engineering ____

14 PhDw202601271 SATYA PAL SINGH 1/8/1991 BANI SINGH SC Mechanical Engineering ____

15 PhDw202600611 MOHD USMAN AHMAD 7/11/1991 MOHD SABIR OBC Mechanical Engineering ____

16 PhDw202600638 SANTOSH SAHANI 21-11-1992 ARJUN SAHANI SC Mechanical Engineering ____

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
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17 PhDw202601357 MOHIT CHHIKARA 7/9/1989 BALJEET SINGH General(UR) Mechanical Engineering
The candidate has chosen course as FT_DTU but applicant 
type chosen is PT research student

S. No. Application Number Name of the Applicant D.O.B Father Name Category Department-Discipline Remarks, if any 

1 PhDw202600031 VIKAS MAURYA 8/6/2000 RAJU MAURYA OBC IT Subject to verification of original documents

2 PhDw202600036 PRATEEK CHHIKARA 20-12-2001 BIJENDER SINGH CHHIKARA General(UR) IT Subject to verification of original documents

3 PhDw202600093 BISWAJIT DAS 8/4/1998 KANDU DAS SC IT Subject to verification of original documents

4 PhDw202600108 MADHAV KANT BHARDWAJ 14-06-1997 ASHUTOSH BHARDWAJ General(UR) IT Subject to verification of original documents

5 PhDw202600144 VIJENDRA SINGH 3/5/1997 MANBAR SINGH General(UR) IT Subject to verification of original documents

6 PhDw202600154 NANI YALU 7/6/1991 NANI CHAILANG ST IT Subject to verification of original documents

7 PhDw202600166 SHANKAR 4/6/2000 RAMGOPAL General(UR) IT Subject to verification of original documents

8 PhDw202600181 MONIKA SHARMA 5/7/1998 RAM PRAKASH SHARMA General(UR) IT Subject to verification of original documents

9 PhDw202600193 SUSHANT JOSHI 3/3/2003 NAVEEN JOSHI General(UR) IT Subject to verification of original documents

10 PhDw202600248 SWETA JAIN 15-12-1996 KULBHUSHAN JAIN General(UR) IT Subject to verification of original documents

11 PhDw202600343 SWEETY 28-02-1992 KARTAR SINGH General(UR) IT Subject to verification of original documents

12 PhDw202600344 RAVI CHOWDHARY 9/4/1978 LATE SHRI RAM NARAIN SC IT Subject to verification of original documents

13 PhDw202600358 MARIA AFZAL 5/1/1988 AFZAL AHMAD General(UR) IT Subject to verification of original documents

14 PhDw202600366 KEWAL KRISHAN 3/10/1988 MADAN MOHAN General(UR) IT Part-Time (Subject to verification of original documents)

15 PhDw202600392 JYOYI TAILOR 25-08-1991 SHYAM SUNDER TAILOR OBC IT Subject to verification of original documents

16 PhDw202600406 PRIYANKA SINGH 23-10-1997 YATENDRA SINGH OBC IT Subject to verification of original documents

17 PhDw202600423 LALTESH 8/6/1998 SURESH SC IT Subject to verification of original documents

18 PhDw202600450 KANIKA 12/6/2002 ANIL KUMAR TONDAK General(UR) IT Subject to verification of original documents
19 PhDw202600456 NOOR YESHFEEN 31-01-1999 SHABBIR AHMAD General(UR) IT Subject to verification of original documents
20 PhDw202600461 CHANDERSHEKHAR 13-10-2000 DEEN DAYAL General(UR) IT Subject to verification of original documents
21 PhDw202600532 SPARSH KRISHAN GOUTTAM 29-09-2001 ANURAG GOUTTAM EWS IT Subject to verification of original documents
22 PhDw202600585 MEGHA SHARMA 12/6/1997 SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA OBC IT Subject to verification of original documents
23 PhDw202600601 DAKSH 17-06-1999 KANWAL KRISHAN General(UR) IT Subject to verification of original documents
24 PhDw202600651 CHAITANYA KAPOOR 30-10-2001 RAM PRAKASH KAPOOR General(UR) IT Subject to verification of original documents
25 PhDw202600695 SWATI GUPTA 22-12-1986 R B GUPTA General(UR) IT Subject to verification of original documents
26 PhDw202600719 ISHU CHUADHARY 9/9/1990 BALKISHAN General(UR) IT Subject to verification of original documents
27 PhDw202600725 SOUMILI GAYEN 14-05-2000 SURAJIT GAYEN OBC IT Subject to verification of original documents
28 PhDw202600727 GAUTAM PRASAD 11/1/2002 RAJESHWAR PRASAD General(UR) IT Subject to verification of original documents
29 PhDw202600740 AVNEET KAUR 14-05-1987 Y P SINGH General(UR) IT Subject to verification of original documents
30 PhDw202600748 SANKULP KHERA 29-11-1997 AMIT KHERA General(UR) IT Subject to verification of all original documents
31 PhDw202600761 JINAL GUPTA 5/7/2003 MITHILESH KUMAR General(UR) IT Subject to verification of all original documents
32 PhDw202600792 SASHWAT RANJAN SHUKLA 13-01-2000 DR. S K SHUKLA General(UR) IT Subject to verification of all original documents
33 PhDw202600795 NIGAM KUMARI 4/4/1998 BALMIKI PRASHAD SINGH General(UR) IT Subject to verification of all original documents
34 PhDw202600801 SWATI REHAL 11/1/1994 HANS RAJ SC IT Subject to verification of all original documents
35 PhDw202600852 DAISY 21-01-2003 TAUAB KHAN General(UR) IT Subject to verification of all original documents
36 PhDw202600856 SIMRAN AWASTHI 6/4/2002 UMESH CHANDRA AWASTHI General(UR) IT Subject to verification of all original documents
37 PhDw202600867 SHRUTI YADAV 27-06-1996 SUBHASH YADAV OBC IT Subject to verification of all original documents
38 PhDw202600892 NUPUR DANG 23-03-1993 CHANDRA SHEKHAR WALIA General(UR) IT Subject to verification of all original documents
39 PhDw202600962 KIRTI JAIN 7/1/1994 PRAVEEN JAIN General(UR) IT Subject to verification of all original documents
40 PhDw202600965 TANU SHREE 4/1/1986 SURESH CHANDRA General(UR) IT Subject to verification of all original documents
41 PhDw202600991 ISHAN RATHI 4/7/1999 SOMPAL SINGH RATHI General(UR) IT Subject to verification of all original documents

42 PhDw202601002 MOHAMMAD AAKIL 23-10-2003 ANWAR ALI OBC IT
Subject to verification of all original documents and UG 
specialization

43 PhDw202601005 KHUSHI JINDAL 27-06-2002 KRISHAN GOPAL General(UR) IT Subject to verification of all original documents
44 PhDw202601026 SHIVANSH MEHTA 10/2/2000 SANJEEV MEHTA General(UR) IT Subject to verification of all original documents

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
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45 PhDw202601028 SAVEE GUPTA 27-05-2002 SANDEEP GUPTA General(UR) IT Subject to verification of all original documents

46 PhDw202601061 MUNAGALA VINEELA 30-07-1997 MUNAGALA RAGHAVA REDDY General(UR) IT Subject to verification of all original documents

47 PhDw202601066 DIKSHA SINGH 5/3/2004 MR.AJAY SINGH General(UR) IT
Subject to verification of all original documents and 
mathematics at UG level

48 PhDw202601179 PRIYANKA SUYAL 25-07-1993 DEVI DATT SUYAL General(UR) IT Subject to verification of all original documents

49 PhDw202601203 RADHA 24-08-1990 JAGDISH SINGH OBC IT Subject to verification of all original documents

50 PhDw202601259 LATIKA CHOUDHARY 9/12/2000 DEVENDER KUMAR General(UR) IT Subject to verification of all original documents

51 PhDw202601274 ANCHAL GAUTAM 12/6/1999 JAI BHAGWAN GAUTAM SC IT Subject to verification of all original documents

52 PhDw202601285 SUHAIL RASHID WANI 5/4/1998 AB RASHID WANI General(UR) IT Subject to verification of all original documents

53 PhDw202601287 PRATIBHA GAUTAM 1/9/1990 PURSHOTAM DASS General(UR) IT Subject to verification of all original documents

54 PhDw202601311 HARSHIT KUMAR 9/7/2001 MUKESH KUMAR General(UR) IT Subject to verification of all original documents

55 PhDw202601312 JYOTI 20-02-2001 RAJENDER SINGH General(UR) IT Subject to verification of all original documents

56 PhDw202601337 KUSHAL CHOWDHURY 16-09-1997 KUNAL CHOWDHURY General(UR) IT Shortlisted as part time 

57 PhDw202601388 ABHISHEK SHARMA 20-03-2001 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA General(UR) IT Subject to verification of all original documents

58 PhDw202601401 PRABHLEEN KAUR 7/7/1997 JASBIR SINGH General(UR) IT Subject to verification of all original documents

59 PhDw202601406 ASHISH AGGARWAL 31-12-1990 RAJESH AGGARWAL OBC IT Shortlisted as part time 

60 PhDw202601421 ROSHNI AFSHAN 5/9/1996 MOHAMMAD ISA General(UR) IT Subject to verification of all original documents

61 PhDw202601432 ISHITA SREEJETH 29-12-2002 R SREEJETH General(UR) IT Subject to verification of all original documents

62 PhDw202601468 SHREELA PAREEK 9/2/1991 SANJAY PAREEK General(UR) IT Subject to verification of all original documents

63 PhDw202601482 ABHISHEK YADAV 1/2/2002 DEVENDRA KUMAR YADAV OBC IT Subject to verification of all original documents

64 PhDw202601502 AASHI YADAV 25-10-1999 RAKESH YADAV General(UR) IT Subject to verification of all original documents

65 PhDw202601514 AVIJIT TEWARY 12/2/1996 PRABIR TEWARY General(UR) IT Not eligible for IWP but eligible for written exam

S. No. Application Number Name of the Applicant D.O.B Father Name Category Department-Discipline Remarks, if any 

1 PhDw202600093 BISWAJIT DAS 8/4/1998 KANDU DAS SC SWE ____

2 PhDw202600154 NANI YALU 7/6/1991 NANI CHAILANG ST SWE ____

3 PhDw202600312 JATIN PARKASH 4/10/1985 JAI PARKASH General(UR) SWE ____

4 PhDw202600166 SHANKAR 4/6/2000 RAMGOPAL General(UR) SWE ____

5 PhDw202600181 MONIKA SHARMA 5/7/1998 RAM PRAKASH SHARMA General(UR) SWE ____

6 PhDw202600456 NOOR YESHFEEN 31-01-1999 SHABBIR AHMAD General(UR) SWE ____

7 PhDw202600406 PRIYANKA SINGH 23-10-1997 YATENDRA SINGH OBC SWE ____

8 PhDw202600532 SPARSH KRISHAN GOUTTAM 29-09-2001 ANURAG GOUTTAM EWS SWE ____

9 PhDw202600344 RAVI CHOWDHARY 4/9/1978 LATE SHRI RAM NARAIN SC SWE ____

10 PhDw202600601 DAKSH 17-06-1999 KANWAL KRISHAN General(UR) SWE ____

11 PhDw202600392 JYOYI TAILOR 25-08-1991 SHYAM SUNDER TAILOR OBC SWE ____

12 PhDw202600450 KANIKA 06-12-2002 ANIL KUMAR TONDAK General(UR) SWE ____

13 PhDw202600651 CHAITANYA KAPOOR 30-10-2001 RAM PRAKASH KAPOOR General(UR) SWE ____

14 PhDw202600695 SWATI GUPTA 22-12-1986 R B GUPTA General SWE ____

15 PhDw202600727 GAUTAM PRASAD 01-11-2002 RAJESHWAR PRASAD General SWE ____

16 PhDw202600461 CHANDERSHEKHAR 13-10-2000 DEEN DAYAL General SWE ____

17 PhDw202600725 SOUMILI GAYEN 14-05-2000 SURAJIT GAYEN OBC SWE ____

18 PhDw202600358 MARIA AFZAL 01-05-1988 AFZAL AHMAD General SWE ____

SOFTWARE ENGINEERINGNAME OF THE DEPARTMENT
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19 PhDw202600892 NUPUR DANG 23-03-1993 CHANDRA SHEKHAR WALIA General SWE ____

20 PhDw202600792 SASHWAT RANJAN SHUKLA 13-01-2000 DR. S K SHUKLA General SWE ____

21 PhDw202600867 SHRUTI YADAV 27-06-1996 SUBHASH YADAV OBC SWE ____

22 PhDw202601005 KHUSHI JINDAL 27-06-2002 KRISHAN GOPAL General SWE ____

23 PhDw202601026 SHIVANSH MEHTA 02-10-2000 SANJEEV MEHTA General SWE ____

24 PhDw202600852 DAISY 21-01-2003 TAUAB KHAN General SWE ____

25 PhDw202600962 KIRTI JAIN 01-07-1994 PRAVEEN JAIN General SWE ____

26 PhDw202600366 KEWAL KRISHAN 10-03-1988 MADAN MOHAN General(UR) SWE ____

27 PhDw202601179 PRIYANKA SUYAL 25-07-1993 DEVI DATT SUYAL General(UR) SWE ____

28 PhDw202601028 SAVEE GUPTA 27-05-2002 SANDEEP GUPTA General(UR) SWE ____

29 PhDw202600193 SUSHANT JOSHI 03-03-2003 NAVEEN JOSHI General(UR) SWE ____

30 PhDw202601030 LATIKA CHOUDHARY 12-09-2000 DEVENDER KUMAR General(UR) SWE ____

31 PhDw202600856 SIMRAN AWASTHI 04-06-2002 UMESH CHANDRA AWASTHI General(UR) SWE ____

32 PhDw202601287 PRATIBHA GAUTAM 09-01-1990 PURSHOTAM DASS General(UR) SWE ____

33 PhDw202600248 SWETA JAIN 15-12-1996 KULBHUSHAN JAIN General(UR) SWE ____

34 PhDw202601312 JYOTI 20-02-2001 RAJENDER SINGH General(UR) SWE ____

35 PhDw202600737 NATASHA 28-03-2002 RAJESH KUAMR EWS SWE ____

36 PhDw202601337 KUSHAL CHOWDHURY 16-09-1997 KUNAL CHOWDHURY General(UR) SWE ____

37 PhDw202601274 ANCHAL GAUTAM 06-12-1999 JAI BHAGWAN GAUTAM SC SWE ____

38 PhDw202601388 ABHISHEK SHARMA 20-03-2001 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA General(UR) SWE ____

39 PhDw202600955 VIJAY SINGH THAKUR 12-08-1985 S.C. THAKUR General(UR) SWE ____

40 PhDw202601285 SUHAIL RASHID WANI 04-05-1998 AB RASHID WANI General(UR) SWE ____

41 PhDw202601401 PRABHLEEN KAUR 07-07-1997 JASBIR SINGH General(UR) SWE ____

42 PhDw202601311 HARSHIT KUMAR 07-09-2001 MUKESH KUMAR General(UR) SWE ____

43 PhDw202601432 ISHITA SREEJETH 29-12-2002 R SREEJETH General(UR) SWE ____

44 PhDw202600585 MEGHA SHARMA 12-06-1997 SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA OBC SWE ____

45 PhDw202600762 ANITA KUMARI 30-12-1987 SHEODEEP SINGH General(UR) SWE ____

46 PhDw202600719 ISHU CHUADHARY 09-09-1990 BALKISHAN General(UR) SWE ____

47 PhDw202600650 ANIKA SAKHUJA 15-06-2002 PRAMOD SAKHUJA General(UR) SWE ____

48 PhDw202601514 AVIJIT TEWARY 12-02-1996 PRABIR TEWARY General(UR) SWE ____

49 PhDw202600036 PRATEEK CHHIKARA 20-12-2001 BIJENDER SINGH CHHIKARA General(UR) SWE ____

50 PhDw202601482 ABHISHEK YADAV 01-02-2002 DEVENDRA KUMAR YADAV OBC SWE ____

51 PhDw202601468 SHREELA PAREEK 09-02-1991 SANJAY PAREEK General(UR) SWE ____

52 PhDw202601006 GIRIDHARI KUMAR 05-01-1982 LATE SATISH KUMAR General(UR) SWE ____

S. No. Application Number Name of the Applicant D.O.B Father Name Category Department-Discipline Remarks, if any 

1 PhDw202600212 ANSHUMAN 25-01-2000 RAJVINDER General(UR) Humanities-English ____

2 PhDw202600982 TANVI PANDEY 26-07-1993 JAGDISH PANDEY General(UR) Humanities-English ____

3 PhDw202601151 LAWANDAP MAWLONG 17-08-1999 BALANCE S KHARSYNTENG ST Humanities-English ____

4 PhDw202600805 KIRTI KUMARI 05-03-2001 PANKAJ KUMAR General(UR) Humanities-English ____

5 PhDw202601355 SREELAKSHMI P C 28-06-1994 CHANDRAN P R OBC Humanities-English ____

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT HUMANITIES
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6 PhDw202601527 GULAM YAZDANI 17-10-1995 DHAN MOHAMMAD General(UR) Humanities-English ____

7 PhDw202600478 VINI M ZHIMOMI 01-02-1999 Y MUGHAHO ZHIMO ST Humanities-English ____

8 PhDw202600053 VAISHALI SACHDEVA 3/10/1996 PARVEEN SACHDEVA General(UR) Humanities - Economics ____

9 PhDw202600547 VAISHALI SACHDEVA 3/10/1996 PARVEEN SACHDEVA General(UR) Humanities - Economics

10 PhDw202600019 KONDOJU VAJRANK VISHWAROOPA CHARY9/9/2001 KONDOJU LAXMENDRA CHARY OBC Humanities - Economics ____

11 PhDw202600676 VILAKSHAN SHARMA 24-01-2002 AMIT SHARMA General(UR) Humanities - Economics ____

12 PhDw202600136 TANYA SINGH 28-03-2003 JITENDRA PAL SINGH General(UR) Humanities - Economics ____

13 PhDw202600560 SAIYAM MITTAL 12/3/2002 VINOD KUMAR MITTAL General(UR) Humanities - Economics ____

14 PhDw202601093 ABHISHEK ROHILLA 24-04-1986 SUBHASH CHANDER ROHILLA General(UR) Humanities - Economics ____

15 PhDw202601226 MUSKAN 6/10/2000 JAI PARKASH HOODA EWS Humanities - Economics ____

16 PhDw202601521 MANVI 11/9/2002 LABHA RAM SC Humanities - Economics ____

S. No. Application Number Name of the Applicant D.O.B Father Name Category Department-Discipline Remarks, if any 

1 PhDw202600472 NANDINI SHARMA 14-12-2002 AMAN KUMAR SHARMA General(UR) USME_MANAGEMENT Subject to NOC for part time candidates as per format                                                                 
2 PhDw202600501 FIROS A 12/5/1980 ABDUL SALAM OBC USME_MANAGEMENT Subject to NOC for part time candidates as per format                                                                 
3 PhDw202600757 SPARSH BHARGAV 31-12-1995 SANJEEV KUMAR SHARMA General(UR) USME_MANAGEMENT Subject to NOC for part time candidates as per format                                                                 
4 PhDw202600684 MUKUL GAUR 20-05-1994 SUNIL KUMAR GAUR General(UR) USME_MANAGEMENT Subject to NOC for part time candidates as per format                                                                 

5 PhDw202601091 SHARAT KAUL 2/3/1997 DR. MOHIT KAUL General(UR),KM USME_MANAGEMENT Subject to NOC for part time candidates as per format                                                                 

6 PhDw202601433 ARCHANA SHARMA 28-01-1995 ASHOK SHARMA General(UR) USME_MANAGEMENT Subject to NOC for part time candidates as per format                                                                 

7 PhDw202600600 AMIT KUMAR 11/10/1981 JAGDISH KUMAR General(UR) USME_MANAGEMENT
Applied in IWP but documents for Work Experience not 
available, NOC also required

8 PhDw202600597 RIDA BATOOL 16-12-1991 ZILLAY HASNAIN General(UR) USME_MANAGEMENT
1. Subject to verification of Master's marksheet & degree                                                                                      
2. Applied in IWP but documents for Work Experience not 
available, NOC also required

9 PhDw202600667 SANDEEP SHARMA 10/11/1989 DHARAMPAL General(UR) USME_MANAGEMENT

1. EWS certificate is provided but applied under UR              
2. Subject to verification of Master's marksheet & degree                                                                                                      
3. Applied in IWP but documents for Work Experience not 
available, NOC also required

10 PhDw202601204 SHRUTI SINGHAL 6/11/2000 ASHOK SINGHAL General(UR) USME_IEV ____

11 PhDw202601322
ARHANT JANARDAN 
SUNATKARI

11/1/1999 JANARDAN SUNATKARI SC USME_IEV Subject to verification of clear Master's Marksheet & Degree

12 PhDw202600382 ABHAY SAINI 6/10/1996 RAVINDER KUMAR SAINI OBC USME_Economics ____
13 PhDw202601356 MUSKAN 6/10/2000 JAI PARKASH HOODA EWS USME_Economics ____

14 PhDw202601382 CHAYA 1/3/1992 MANGE RAM OBC USME_Economics
1.  Subject to verification of Master's Marksheet                   2. 
Subject to valid OBC certificate for the year 2025-26

S. No. Application Number Name of the Applicant D.O.B Father Name Category Department-Discipline Remarks, if any 

1 PhDw202601072 NIKHIL GUPTA 9/12/1996 RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA General(UR) MCG-Geoinformatics Eligible 

2 PhDw202601292 RAVINDER TANWAR 11/11/2000 TEJ RAM General(UR) MCG-Geoinformatics Eligible 

3 PhDw202601317 ANOOP KUMAR 9/11/1992 LAKHAN SINGH SC MCG-Geoinformatics Eligible 

4 PhDw202600861 RANJAN NEGI 18-08-1979 LAXMAN SINGH NEGI General(UR) MCG-Geoinformatics Eligible 

5 PhDw202601423 RAVI KANT 12/9/1995 MOHAN PANDIT General(UR) MCG-Geoinformatics Eligible 

6 PhDw202601374 BHARAT SHARMA 13-08-1994 HARI PRAKASH General(UR) MCG-Geoinformatics Eligible 

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT USME
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S. No. Application Number Name of the Applicant D.O.B Father Name Category Department-Discipline Remarks, if any 

1 PhDw202600116 JAI SHRI SHARMA 2/10/1978 SH. R. D. SHARMA General(UR) CESH-SH ____
2 PhDw202600459 RENU SAHU 27/07/1983 RAMESH CHAND SAHU OBC CESH-SH ____

3 PhDw202600709 ANAGHA ANAND KULKARNI 18/01/1972 WASUDEO DEOPUJARI General(UR) CESH-SH
____

4 PhDw202601029 ANJANI KUMAR MISHRA 17/06/1982 KAMLESH MISHRA General(UR) CESH-SH ____
5 PhDw202601000 ABHILASHA SAINI 1/1/1999 RAMSWAROOP SAINI OBC CESH-SH ____

6 PhDw202600860 BONAM VENKATA RATNAM 4/7/1984 BONAM SAMBI REDDY General(UR) CESH-SH
____

7 PhDw202601016 RAJKUMARI 20/02/1995 HARPAL SINGH General(UR) CESH-SH ____

8 PhDw202600376 ASHIMA SANGHVI 11/4/1983
LATE SHRI VED PRAKASH 
BANSAL

General(UR) CESH-SH
subject to submission of official document equivalent to a 
Masters degree with required percentage of marks, i.e. greater 
than 55%

S. No. Application Number Name of the Applicant D.O.B Father Name Category Department-Discipline Remarks, if any 

1 PhDw202600292 SOURAV SARKAR 11/11/1998 BHUBAN SARKAR SC VDSemiX_SCM 10th and 12th Marksheets are missing
2 PhDw202600160 SHIVANI VASHISTH 27-05-1992 RAJENDER KUMAR VASHISTH General(UR) VDSemiX_SCM 10th and 12th Marksheets are missing

3 PhDw202600780 ASHISH KARAIYA 1/1/1992 MANOJ KUMAR General(UR) VDSemiX_SCM 10th and 12th Marksheets are missing

Note: All the eligible candidates are requested to visit the website (www.dtu.ac.in) regularly for the schedule of  Entrance Test to be held on 22.12.2025 & 23.12.2025.

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT CENTRE OF EXCELLENCE FOR THE SCIENCE OF HAPPINESS

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT VINOD DHAM CENTRE OF EXCELLENCE FOR SEMICONDUCTOR AND MICROELECTRONICS (VDSemiX)

-sd-
Chairperson (Ph.D. Admission, January 2026)
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